
Kayamganj APMC Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar  20.50  2,050.00  2,050.00  2,050.00  2,050.00 2026-01-24

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd  17.00  1,700.00  1,700.00  1,700.00  1,700.00 2026-01-24

Banana - Banana - Ripe  30.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00 2026-01-24

Tomato - Deshi  27.00  2,700.00  2,700.00  2,700.00  2,700.00 2026-01-24

Green Chilli - Green Chilly  36.00  3,600.00  3,600.00  3,600.00  3,600.00 2026-01-24

Pumpkin  15.50  1,550.00  1,550.00  1,550.00  1,550.00 2026-01-24

Apple  64.50  6,450.00  6,450.00  6,450.00  6,450.00 2026-01-24

Potato - Desi  6.00  600.00  600.00  600.00  600.00 2026-01-24

Brinjal  17.50  1,750.00  1,750.00  1,750.00  1,750.00 2026-01-24

Onion - Red  17.00  1,700.00  1,700.00  1,700.00  1,700.00 2026-01-24

Cauliflower  13.00  1,300.00  1,300.00  1,300.00  1,300.00 2026-01-24

Paddy(Common) - Common  23.70  2,370.00  2,370.00  2,370.00  2,370.00 2026-01-24

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger  43.00  4,300.00  4,300.00  4,300.00  4,300.00 2026-01-24

Maize - Hybrid  24.00  2,400.00  2,400.00  2,400.00  2,400.00 2025-12-20

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Hybrid  27.75  2,775.00  2,775.00  2,775.00  2,775.00 2025-12-20
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